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Field Sales Territory Map
Updated August 2024

Office Hours: 8am-5pm PST   VIVOTEK USA Inside Sales Support:  salesusa@vivotek.com P  (408) 773-8686• •
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Charles Weldon
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x125 C: 4087699910
charles.weldon@vivotek.com

Aaron Reyna
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x149 C: 4087691377
aaron.reyna@vivotek.com

Eric LaValley
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x139 C: 5868991849
eric.lavalley@vivotek.com

Bruce Barlow
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x152 C: 4087310141
bruce.barlow@vivotek.com

William Becker
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x118 C: 8313317219
william.becker@vivotek.com

Andronicus Turner
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x119 C: 3232296304
andronicus.turner@vivotek.com

Stephen Litton
Director of Sales, West

O: 4087738686 x144 C: 2067146987
stephen.litton@vivotek.com

Piero Gioia
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x138 C: 4087699269
piero.gioia@vivotek.com

Martin Forman
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x144 C: 4074730666
martin.forman@vivotek.com

Richard Hirshkind
Director of Sales, East/Central/Canada

O: 4087738686 x132 C: 6033897003
richard.hirshkind@vivotek.com

Brian King
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x135 C: 3392370664
brian.king@vivotek.com

Dennis Eversole
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x137 C: 2536865265
dennis.eversole@vivotek.com

Todd Skalsky
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x122 C: 4087699108
todd.skalsky@vivotek.com

Shannon Benna
Regional Sales Manager

O: 4087738686 x155 C: 4087699399
shannon.benna@vivotek.com


